
UK COLLEGE OF LAW FALL 2017 DRAFT FINAL EXAMINATION SCHEDULE  3/9/17 

Courses without in-class finals may have a take-home exam or equivalent final project; be sure to check with the 
course instructor and/or the syllabus for details. 

 

Day 8:30 a.m. Room(s) 1:30 p.m. Room(s) 
Tue. Dec. 5 Criminal Procedure  

Securities Regulation  
 Civil Procedure I § 1 Bauries 

Civil Procedure I § 2 Douglas 
 

Wed. Dec. 6 Federal Courts 
Environmental Law 

 Criminal Trial Process  

Thu. Dec. 7 Trusts and Estates 
Professional Responsibility  

 Legal Accounting  

Fri. Dec. 8 Tax I (Partnership Tax 
alternate) 

 Torts § 1 Davis 
Torts § 2 Price  

 

Sat. Dec. 9 TBD    
Mon. Dec. 11 Secured Transactions 

State & Local Tax 
   

Tue. Dec. 12 International Law 
Business Associations  

 Criminal Law § 1 Harding 
Criminal Law § 2 Lollar 

 

Wed. Dec. 13 Evidence  
Legislation 

 Land Use Planning  

Thu. Dec. 14 Partnership Tax (Tax I 
alternate)  
Constitutional Law II 

   

Fri. Dec. 15 Administrative Law 
Immigration Law  

 Contracts § 1 Frost 
Contracts §2 Woods 

 

Sat. Dec. 16 TBD    
 
No scheduled in-class final exam:    
Seminars and Externships 
Alternate Dispute Resolution  
Bankruptcy 
Capital Punishment 
Civil Pretrial Practice 
Election Law 
Employment Law 
Family Law  
Federal Appellate Advocacy 
Foreign & International Research 
Gender Discrimination 
Intellectual Property  
International Environmental Law 
Internet Law 
Labor Law 
Legal Drafting 
Litigation Skills 
Payment Systems 
Products Liability 
Natural Resources Law 
Regulation of Big Data 


